
2024 
 

THE SUCCESS NETWORKTM 

The Year-End Review 
(DOCTOR, SPOUSE AND STAFF)  

December 5-6, 2024 | Columbus, OH 
 

PARAGON ACADEMIESTM 
DOCTOR AND STAFF TRAINING 

 
The Hygiene AcademyTM 
Friday, November 15, 2024 | ZOOM 

 

CONFERENCES & ROUNDTABLES 
 

Blue Vase Study ClubTM 
Saturday, September 28, 2024 | Broomfield, Colorado 

 

 
 



2024 
 

Rocky Mountain Excelleration  
Monday, September 23, 2024 | Colorado Springs, CO | 7 AM – 11 AM 

Monday, September 23, 2024 | Fort Collins, CO | 2 PM – 6 PM 
 

East Coast Excelleration Weekend 
Friday, October 18, 2024 | Baltimore, MD | 8 AM – 12 Noon 
Saturday, October 19, 2024 | Newark, NJ | 8 AM – 12 Noon 

 
DATE CHANGE 

Indiana Excelleration Weekend 
Friday, November 22, 2024 | Indianapolis, IN | 8 AM – 12 Noon 
Saturday, November 23, 2024 | Plymouth, IN | 8 AM – 12 Noon 

 
Ohio Excelleration Weekend 

Friday, October 25, 2024 | Columbus, OH | 8 AM – 12 Noon 
Saturday, October 26, 2024 | Dayton, OH | 8 AM – 12 Noon 

Friday, November 8, 2024 | Cleveland, OH | 8 AM – 12 Noon 
Saturday, November 16, 2024 | Toledo, OH | 8 AM – 12 Noon 

 
 

 
 




